2024).

•	 Passing rent of £71,000 per annum exclusive on the offices 		
	 reflecting £23.25 per sq ft.

•	 Ground rents totalling £200 per annum from 5 flats (4 flats let on 	
	 leases with only 68 years remaining).

•	 Offers sought in excess of £1,125,000 (one million, one hundred 	
	 and twenty five thousand pounds).

•	 An attractive yield of 6.35%.

Maidenhead is an established commercial centre 
situated in the heart of the Thames valley.  The 
town is approximately 30 miles west of central 
London, 7 miles west of Slough and 16 miles east 
of Reading.

[...]

The property is elected for VAT and it is proposed that the transaction will be 
treated as a Transfer of a Going Concern (TOGC).  

EPC
The offices have an Energy Performance Asset Rating of D82. A copy is available on 
request. 

PROPOSAL
We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £1,125,000 (one million, one hundred 
and twenty five thousand pounds) subject to contract for our client’s freehold 
interest.

A sale at this level will reflect an attractive net initial yield of 6.35% after deduction 
of normal purchaser’s costs.

The above yield attributes a value of at least £70,000 to the residential element